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Oud Gastel

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 115.00 100

2 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 113.67 90

3 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 113.31 80

4 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 100.00 109.87 65

5 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 100.00 107.34 55

6 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 105.37 45

7 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 100.00 104.76 35

8 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 100.00 0.00 25

9 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 6.95 0.00 15

Schijf

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 104.80 100

2 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 96.46 85

3 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 99.54 0.00 75

4 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 98.72 0.00 65

5 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 98.31 0.00 55

6 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 90.45 0.00 45

7 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 89.61 0.00 35

8 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 85.57 0.00 25

Zundert

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 88.29 0.00 100

2 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 87.96 0.00 90

3 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 85.02 0.00 80

4 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 84.98 0.00 70

5 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 84.82 0.00 60

6 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 84.69 0.00 50

7 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 81.32 0.00 35

Made

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 107.50 100

2 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 105.09 90

3 Hans van Dijk Zeeland International 1466 100.00 103.73 0

4 Maarten van de Ven Geffen International 1066 100.00 102.86 0

5 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 101.11 75

6 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 100.00 100.19 65

7 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 98.95 55

8 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 100.00 97.14 45

9 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 100.00 96.78 35

10 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 100.00 92.07 25

11 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 0.01 0.00 15

Hoeven

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 disk 0.00 10

2 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 100.68 100

3 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 97.87 90

4 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 100.00 95.11 75

5 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 96.02 0.00 65

6 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 95.86 0.00 55

7 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 93.96 0.00 45

8 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 91.11 0.00 35

Merksplas (B)

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 109.20 100

2 Hans van Dijk Zeeland International 1466 100.00 98.92 0



3 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 93.64 85

4 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 89.45 0.00 75

5 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 84.76 0.00 65

6 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 83.61 0.00 55

Oudenbosch

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Marcel van Dijk Houten International 1086 100.00 109.94 0

2 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 103.14 100

3 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 102.96 90

4 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 100.00 101.96 80

5 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 100.00 100.19 70

6 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 96.48 55

7 Onno Bruggers Houten Ford 9600 100.00 96.33 0

8 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 91.50 0.00 45

9 Perry Aarssen Oud Gastel Zetor 12011 7.91 0.00 35

Zevendonk (B)

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 0.00 100

2 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 97.94 0.00 90

3 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 95.86 0.00 80

4 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 85.63 0.00 65

5 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 84.22 0.00 55

6 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 51.57 0.00 45

Wouw

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 97.54 100

2 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 91.40 85

3 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 99.39 0.00 75

4 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 98.84 0.00 65

5 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 94.18 0.00 55

6 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 92.38 0.00 45

7 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 91.76 0.00 35

`s-Heer Abtskerke

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 92.18 0.00 100

2 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 91.26 0.00 90

3 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 85.61 0.00 75

4 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 85.17 0.00 65

5 Albert de Jonge s Heer Abtskerke Ford 9000 84.82 0.00 0

6 Roel Kik Nieuwerkerk Ford TW-15 70.92 0.00 0

Schipluiden

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 210.94 100

2 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 100.00 137.10 85

3 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 100.00 107.48 75

4 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 106.06 65

5 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 105.73 55

6 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 100.00 101.55 45

7 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 92.70 0.00 35

Almkerk

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Bert Kooij Leerbroek New Holland T7060 100.00 99.01 0

2 Willem Verploeg Rumpt International 1455 100.00 94.51 0

3 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 93.26 100

4 Robert de Kreij Schelluinen Ford 9000 100.00 92.95 0

5 Jan Druyff Leerbroek Ford 9000 100.00 90.85 0

6 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 90.27 90



7 Maarten van de Ven Geffen International 1066 100.00 90.20 0

8 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 88.78 80

9 Hendrik de Kruif Barneveld Allis Chalmers 7060 100.00 83.95 0

10 Karel Kok Nieuw-Lekkerland Deutz DX 6.30 100.00 83.58 0

11 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 100.00 77.89 65

12 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 67.63 0.00 55

13 Marcel van Dijk Houten International 1086 37.09 0.00 0

Halsteren

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 97.98 100

2 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 0.00 85

3 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 93.03 0.00 75

4 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 83.81 0.00 65

5 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 72.13 0.00 55

Rijsbergen

Uitslag Chauffeur Woonplaats Tractor 1e run Finale PNT

1 Hans Kester IJsselstein Ford 9600 100.00 107.62 100

2 Kees van Schaik IJsselstein Ford 9000 100.00 102.57 85

3 Ronald van de Werken Sleeuwijk Ford 9600 100.00 99.58 75

4 Joop Swagemakers Steenbergen Ford 9600 95.51 0.00 65

5 Sjanie van Schaik IJsselstein New Holland T8050 95.12 0.00 55

6 Ruud van Tilburg Kruisland John Deere 4240 S 94.80 0.00 45

7 Andre Verdonk Etten-Leur Ford 7810 92.28 0.00 35

8 Luc Roovers Etten-Leur International 1055 83.56 0.00 25


